ESA612 Electrical
Safety Analyzer
Impulse 7000DP
Defibrillator/Transcutaneous
Pacemaker Analyzer
IDA 4 Plus
Multi-Channel Infusion
Device Analyzer

Weight 3.02 kg (6.6 lb)
Specifications
Ordering information
Impulse 6000D Defibrillator
Analyzer
IMPULSE 6000D United States, 120 V
IMPULSE 6000D-01 Schuko
IMPULSE 6000D-02 United Kingdom
IMPULSE 6000D-03 Japan
IMPULSE 6000D-04 Australia
IMPULSE 6000D-05 India
IMPULSE 6000D-06 Brazil
Impulse 7000DP Defibrillator/
Transcutaneous Pacemaker Analyzer
IMPULSE 7000DP United States, 120 V
IMPULSE 7000DP-01 Schuko
IMPULSE 7000DP-02 United Kingdom
IMPULSE 7000DP-03 Japan
IMPULSE 7000DP-04 Australia
IMPULSE 7000DP-05 India
IMPULSE 7000DP-06 Brazil
Impulse 7000DP Defibrillator/
Transcutaneous Pacemaker Analyzer
with test automation
TA-IMP7KDP United States, 120 V
TA-IMP7KDP-01 Schuko
TA-IMP7KDP-02 United Kingdom
TA-IMP7KDP-03 Japan
TA-IMP7KDP-04 Australia
TA-IMP7KDP-05 India
TA-IMP7KDP-06 Brazil
Impulse 7000DP Defibrillator/
Transcutaneous Pacemaker Analyzer
with Impulse 7010 and test
automation
TA-IMP7K/7010US United States,
120 V
TA-IMP7K/7010SHK Schuko
TA-IMP7K/7010UK United Kingdom
TA-IMP7K/7010JPN Japan
TA-IMP7K/7010AUS Australia
TA-IMP7K/7010BRA Brazil
Included accessories
CD-ROM Users Manual CD
MANUAL Getting Started Guide
Battery Eliminator (country specific)